
FEES SCHEDULE
Effective September 2023&24 School Year

MONTESSORI CASA (Ages 3 - 6 ) September to June

KINDERGARTEN $13,500

Half Day Program (8:45 a.m. - 11:45 a.m.) or (1:00 p.m. - 3:45 p.m.)

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Grade 1 to Grade 8 September to June

SECONDARY SCHOOL Grades 9 - 12 See Reverse Side

FAMILY TUITION PLAN - Grades 1 to 12 Tuition Savings
2 Children $30,000 $3,600
3 Children $42,000 $8,400
4 Children $15,200

BEFORE SCHOOL AND AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMS - Included $0
Montessori, Kindergarten and Elementary (ONLY)

ADDITIONAL ANNUAL COSTS Books and Uniforms (Grades 1 - 12) $1,000
Kindergarten and Montessori $250

PAYMENT OPTIONS: Balance payments after deposit PAYMENT OPTIONS: Balance payments after deposit
 MONTESSORI AND JK/SK GRADES 1 - 8

Application Fee (Non-Refundable): $150 Application Fee (Non-Refundable): $150
Activity Fee (Payable to Bond Parent Council) $50 Activity Fee (Payable to Bond Parent Council) $50
Deposit Fee $500 Deposit Fee $1,000

(Non-Refundable and due upon registration)        (Non-Refundable and due upon registration)
* This deposit is required for plans A, B, C & D * This deposit is required for plans A, B, C & D

PLAN A- Monthly Payments - Two Options PLAN A- Monthly Payments - Two Options
(3% deferred service charge included) (3% deferred service charge included)

Ten Month Payment Plan  (Plus $500 initial deposit) Ten Month Payment Plan  (Plus $1,000 initial deposit)
(September 1, 2023 to June 1, 2024) (September 1, 2023 to June 1, 2024)

1-Sep 1-Oct 1-Nov 1-Dec 1-Jan 1-Sep 1-Oct 1-Nov 1-Dec 1-Jan
$1,300.00 $1,339.00 $1,339.00 $1,339.00 $1,339.00 $1,580.00 $1,627.40 $1,627.40 $1,627.40 $1,627.40
1-Feb 1-Mar 1-Apr 1-May 1-Jun 1-Feb 1-Mar 1-Apr 1-May 1-Jun
$1,339.00 $1,339.00 $1,339.00 $1,339.00 $1,339.00 $1,627.40 $1,627.40 $1,627.40 $1,627.40 $1,627.40

Twelve Month Payment Plan  (Plus $500 initial deposit) Twelve Month Payment Plan (Plus $1,000 initial deposit)
(July 1, 2023 to June 1, 2024) (July 1, 2023 to June 1, 2024)

1-Jul 1-Aug 1-Sep 1-Oct 1-Nov 1-Dec 1-Jul 1-Aug 1-Sep 1-Oct 1-Nov 1-Dec
$1,083.33 $1,083.33 $1,083.33 $1,115.83 $1,115.83 $1,115.83 $1,316.67 $1,316.67 $1,316.67 $1,356.17 $1,356.17 $1,356.17
1-Jan 1-Feb 1-Mar 1-Apr 1-May 1-Jun 1-Jan 1-Feb 1-Mar 1-Apr 1-May 1-Jun

$1,115.83 $1,115.83 $1,115.83 $1,115.83 $1,115.83 $1,115.83 $1,356.17 $1,356.17 $1,356.17 $1,356.17 $1,356.17 $1,356.17

Plan B - Two Installments  (Plus $500 initial deposit) Plan B - Two Installments  (Plus $1,000 initial deposit)
(2% deferred payment service charge included) (2% deferred payment service charge included)

Plan C - Three Installments  (Plus $500 initial deposit) Plan C - Three Installments  (Plus $1,000 initial deposit)
(2% deferred payment service charge included) (2% deferred payment service charge included)

Plan D - Full Payment  (Plus $500 initial deposit) Plan D - Full Payment (Plus $1000 initial deposit)

$52,000

September 1, 2023

September 1, 2023 $13,000.00

$5,266.67$4,333.33 $4,420.00

$6,500.00

01-Sep-23 01-Dec-23

$4,420.00

01-Mar-24

$7,900.00 $8,058.00
January 1, 2024
$6,630.00

September 1, 2023

01-Sep-23

September 1, 2023

01-Dec-23

           January 1, 2024

$5,372.00 $5,372.00

$16,800

$13,500

$7,000

$15,800.00

01-Mar-24

$16,000


